
# Name Dog Name Dog Human Team Overall FS1 Catch % Toss & Catch Dog 2 Human 2 Team 2
Overall 

2

Catch % 

2
FS2 TOT

1 Jeff Hill Muse 9.0 9.4 9.5 9.3 37.2 93% 8.0 8.8 9.2 9.3 9.1 88% 36.4 81.6 **

2 Jeff Hill Key 8.2 8.9 8.0 8.0 33.1 93% 10.5 9.3 9.2 8.7 9.1 86% 36.3 79.9

3 Brad Denney Maya 8.1 7.9 8.1 8.0 32.1 65% 10.0 9.1 9.6 9.1 9.1 83% 36.9 79.0

4 Kirby McIlveen Torch 9.5 9.4 9.3 9.3 37.5 91% 5.5 9.0 8.9 8.6 8.8 71% 35.3 78.3

5 Kirby McIlveen Flash 8.2 8.0 7.8 7.8 31.8 67% 11.0 8.5 7.8 8.1 8.0 71% 32.4 75.2

6 Kirby McIlveen Volt 8.1 8.5 7.6 8.0 32.2 75% 3.5 9.0 9.0 8.9 8.9 81% 35.8 71.5

7 Jeffrey Torres Rogue 7.8 8.6 7.6 7.5 31.5 82% 5.5 7.8 8.8 8.3 8.3 79% 33.2 70.2

8 Sara Carson Marvel 8.6 8.3 8.6 8.5 34.0 75% 5.0 7.2 7.0 7.5 6.8 48% 28.5 67.5

9 Al Erikson Fred 7.4 7.9 6.9 7.8 30.0 83% 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.1 7.0 67% 29.1 66.6

10 Elizabeth Baez Maya 7.8 6.6 6.9 7.0 28.3 74% 5.0 7.8 7.1 7.1 7.1 71% 29.1 62.4

11 Cassi Anderson ZaKoda Joe 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.0 28.1 68% 5.5 7.5 6.9 6.9 7.0 70% 28.3 61.9

12 Pat Erikson Abby 7.5 6.5 7.2 7.1 28.3 79% 2.0 7.2 7.0 6.8 6.9 72% 27.9 58.2

13 Cheryl Kamikubo Disney 6.0 6.0 6.7 6.2 24.9 69% 5.0 6.5 5.8 5.7 5.8 68% 23.8 53.7

14 Chris Cabral Dynomite 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.8 23.5 46% 5.0 6.5 5.6 5.6 5.5 45% 23.2 51.7

15 Eva Gutierrez Lanakila 5.8 5.8 6.4 5.9 23.9 52% 3.5 6.2 5.3 5.7 5.5 57% 22.7 50.1

16 Melissa Harms Max 6.2 5.7 6.1 5.9 23.9 50% 2.5 5.8 4.8 5.5 5.5 45% 21.6 48.0

17 Cassi Anderson Decklin 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.8 26.9 67% 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0 29.9

** Highest Two-Rounds Freestyle Score All Divisions

Event Freestyle Division

# Name Dog Name Dog Human Team Overall FS1 Catch % Dog 2 Human 2 Team 2 Overall 2Catch % 2 FS2 TOT

1 Sara Carson Marvel 8.6 8.3 8.6 8.5 34 0.75 7.2 7 7.5 6.8 0.48 28.5 62.5

2 Chris Cabral Dynomite 5.8 5.9 6 5.8 23.5 0.46 6.5 5.6 5.6 5.5 0.45 23.2 46.7

3 Melissa Harms Max 6.2 5.7 6.1 5.9 23.9 0.5 5.8 4.8 5.5 5.5 0.45 21.6 45.5

Recreational Freestyle Division

# Name Dog Name Dog Human Team Overall FS1 Catch % Dog 2 Human 2 Team 2 Overall 2Catch % 2 FS2 TOT

1 Steve Romine DD 7.2 7.2 6.8 6.5 27.7 0.79 0 27.7

2 Susanna Gan Athena 5.8 6.9 6 6 24.7 0.63 0 24.7

3 Paul Selstad Kiah 6 6.5 5.6 6 24.1 0.57 0 24.1

4 Karen Barone Joya 5 5.8 5.2 5.8 21.8 0.5 0 21.8
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Open Toss and Catch Division

# Name Dog Name RD1 RD2 TOT

1 Jeff Hill Key 10.5 10.5 21

2 Jeff Hill Muse 8 12.5 20.5

3 Kirby McIlveen Flash 11 7.5 18.5

4 Jeff Hill Punky 7 8 15

5 Brad Denney Maya 10 4.5 14.5

6 Kirby McIlveen Torch 5.5 5.5 11

7 Cassi Anderson Donovan 4.5 6 10.5

8 Sara Carson Marvel 5 5 10

9 Elizabeth Baez Maya 5 4.5 9.5

10 Chris Cabral Dynomite 5 4.5 9.5

11 Kirby McIlveen Volt 3.5 4.5 8

12 Jeffrey Torres Rogue 5.5 1 6.5

13 Cassi Anderson Decklin 3 1 4

14 Cassi Anderson Dylan 0.5 3 3.5

15 Robert Gutierrez Whisper 0 3.5 3.5

16 Melissa Harms Rose 1 1.5 2.5

Recreational Toss & Catch Division

# Name Dog Name RD1 RD2 TOT

1 Steve Romine DD 6.5 6 12.5

2 Jennifer Hill Key 4.5 5 9.5

3 Steve Ivers Lady 1.5 6 7.5

4 Susanna Gan Athena 3 4 7

5 Kate Johnson Lady 4 1.5 5.5

6 Paul Selstad Kiah 3 2 5

7 Jennifer Hill Punky 2 2.5 4.5

8 Karen Barone Joya 2.5 1.5 4

9 Kate Johnson Jack 2.5 1.5 4

10 Steve Ivers Roxy 1 1 2

Novice Toss & Catch Division

# Name Dog Name RD1 RD2 TOT

1 Stacy McIlveen Spirit 1.5 0.5 2

2 Denise Panis Ares Panis 1 0.5 1.5


